Mar 28 2024 (16:41) India Rail Info

Mumbai CSMT - Madgaon Jan Shatabdi Express (PT)/12051 - JShtb - CR
SWV/sawantwadi Road to MAO/Madgaon Junction
1h 38m - 76 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 05:10 0 |1 0 68 |14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 05:18 05:20 2m |10 |1 9 63 |7 CR
3 TNA Thane 05:43 05:45 2m |7 |1 33 |52 [7 |CR
4 PNVL |Panvel Junction 06:23 06:25 2m |7 |1 66 79 CR
5 |CHI Chiplun 09:00 09:02 2m (1 |1 269 |46 (11 |KR
6 |RN Ratnagiri 10:40 10:45 5m |1 |1 344 |79 [125 |KR
7 KKW  |Kankavali 12:10 12:12 2m |2 |1 456 |94 |47 |KR
8 |KUDL |Kudal 12:30 12:32 2m |1 |1 484 169 (18 |KR
9 |SWV |Sawantwadi Road 12:50 12:52 2m (1 |1 505 |63 |40 |KR
10 |[THVM |Thivim 13:20 13:22 2m |2 |1 534 |41 (22 |KR
11 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 14:30 1T 581 |- 9 KR

Mar 28 2024 (16:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




